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CONSULTANT BRIEFING SIGN-IN SHEET
	Date
	May 23, 2024
	
	Time: 9:00 am
	

	Location:
	Zoom Meeting 
	
	MPA Contract No.: W320
	

	
	
	
	Title: Worcester Permanent (Overflow) Parking Lot 


Any further questions should be submittted to:       CPBidQuestions@massport.com
	NAME

(Please print)
	AFFILIATION

(Company)
	EMAIL

	Derek Kohl
	BL Companies 
	Dkohl@BLCompanies

	Dawn Connelly 
	Green International Affiliates, Inc,
	dconnelly@greenintel.com

	Paul Tyrell
	HDR
	Paul.Tyrell@hdrinc.com

	Kathy Keegan 
	Kimley-Horn
	Kathy.Keegan@kimley-horn.com

	Tammy Jencen 
	Kimley-Horn 
	Tammy.Jencen@kimley-horn.com

	Payson Whitney
	TRC
	pwhitney@trccompanies.com

	Matthew Robbins
	TRC
	MERobbins@trccompanies.com
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Massachusetts Port Authority 


Capital Programs Department


One Harborside Drive


East Boston, MA  02128








